: | ] AZAMARA

ALWAYS + A ZAMARA

5 Dining Options
Beverages Including Alcohol 24/7 No Lines, No Crowds
ﬁléqulA)!g Tips & Gratuities ALWAYS Unique & Iconic Destinations

EXPECTED

Exclusive Cultural Events

Overnights & Extended Destination Days
Unlimited Self-Service Laundry

CLOSE TO HOME FAR FROM ORDINARY

Discover the world close to home with Azamara’s collection of sailings from November 2025 through March 2027, exploring the
vibrant coastlines of Japan, Australia, New Zealand, South East Asia, French Polynesia and the South Pacific. Step aboard one of our
intimate ships, carrying no more than 700 guests, and experience the difference of small-ship cruising. With longer stays in port and
more overnight visits than other cruise lines, Azamara takes you deeper into each destination, allowing you the time to truly connect

with local culture and hidden gems. Celebrate New Year’s Eve beneath the fireworks of Sydney Harbour, marvel at the beauty of
Japan’s cherry blossoms, and immerse yourself in the incredible marine life of French Polynesia and the South Pacific. With Always

Azamara inclusions—all beverages, all meals, gratuities and taxes, plus the convenience of self-service laundry—your journey is as
effortless as it is enriching. This is more than a holiday; it’s Destination Immersion®, designed to let you travel deeper, linger longer,

and uncover the extraordinary.

SAILING DATE SHIP NIGHTS CRUISE NAME EMBARK PORT DEBARK PORT
11/15/2025 PURSUIT 29 S?SFIPL/:FNF:!/S@FLBEI? CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE
12/14/2025 PURSUIT 21 AUSTRALIA INTENSIVE HOLIDAY CRUISE SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE MELBOURNE, AUSTRALIA
01/04/2026 PURSUIT 16 AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALAND CRUISE MELBOURNE, AUSTRALIA AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND
01/20/2026 PURSUIT 16 NEW ZEALAND & AUSTRALIA CRUISE AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA
01/21/2026 ONWARD 16 CHILE & FRENCH POLYNESIA CRUISE CALLAO (LIMA), PERU

PAPEETE, TAHITI, FRENCH POLYNESIA

The Professional Centre, Suite 1, 189 Ashmore Road, Benowa
p pELIN TRAVEL Phone: (07) 555 79 888 | Freecall: 1300 786 888
(]
L

info@zt.com.au | www.zt.com.au ,_

0 zeppelintravel zeppelintravelau

>
>
i
©




SAILING DATE

02/05/2026

02/05/2026

02/06/2026

02/16/2026

02/20/2026

02/27/2026

03/03/2026

03/13/2026

03/24/2026

03/27/2026

10/02/2026

10/02/2026

10/16/2026

10/31/2026

10/31/2026

1/14/2026

12/04/2026

12/19/2026

01/04/2027

01/20/2027

01/23/2027

02/05/2027

02/05/2027

02/07/2027

02/22/2027

02/24/2027

03/11/2027

03/14/2027

03/25/2027

03/25/2027

SHIP

PURSUIT
PURSUIT
ONWARD
ONWARD
PURSUIT
PURSUIT
ONWARD
PURSUIT
ONWARD
PURSUIT
PURSUIT

PURSUIT

PURSUIT

PURSUIT

PURSUIT

PURSUIT

PURSUIT

PURSUIT

PURSUIT

PURSUIT

QUEST

PURSUIT

PURSUIT

QUEST

QUEST
PURSUIT
PURSUIT
QUEST

PURSUIT

PURSUIT

NIGHTS CRUISE NAME
15 AUSTRALIA & INDONESIA CRUISE
22 AUSTRALIA & INDONESIA CRUISE
9 FRENCH POLYNESIA CRUISE

NEW ZEALAND & AUSTRALIA CRUISE

INDONESIA INTENSIVE

VIETNAM, CHINA & JAPAN CRUISE

AUSTRALIA & ASIA CRUISE

JAPAN INTENSIVE CRUISE

VIETNAM & THAILAND CRUISE

JAPAN INTENSIVE CRUISE

JAPAN INTENSIVE CRUISE

ASIA CRUISE

CHINA INTENSIVE CRUISE

VIETNAM & THAILAND CRUISE

ASIA & AUSTRALIA CRUISE
INDONESIA & AUSTRALIA CRUISE

AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALAND CRUISE

NEW ZEALAND & AUSTRALIA HOLIDAY CRUISE

AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALAND CRUISE

NEW ZEALAND & AUSTRALIA CRUISE

SOUTH PACIFIC CRUISE

AUSTRALIA & INDONESIA CRUISE

AUSTRALIA & ASIA CRUISE

NEW ZEALAND & AUSTRALIA CRUISE

AUSTRALIA & BALI CRUISE

ASIA HIGHLIGHTS CRUISE

JAPAN INTENSIVE

SOUTHEAST ASIA CRUISE

JAPAN INTENSIVE

JAPAN INTENSIVE

@ppa_w TRAVEL

EMBARK PORT

SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA
SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA
PAPEETE, TAHITI, FRENCH POLYNESIA
AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND
BENOA, BALI, INDONESIA
SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE
SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA
KOBE, JAPAN

HONG KONG, HONG KONG
TOKYO, JAPAN

TOKYO, JAPAN

TOKYO, JAPAN

SEOUL (INCHEON), KOREA, REPUBLIC OF

HONG KONG, HONG KONG

HONG KONG, HONG KONG
SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE

SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA

AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND

MELBOURNE, AUSTRALIA
AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND
PAPEETE, TAHITI, FRENCH POLYNESIA
SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA
SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA
AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND
SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA
SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE
KOBE, JAPAN
SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE

TOKYO, JAPAN

TOKYO, JAPAN

DEBARK PORT

BENOA, BALI,INDONESIA
SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE
AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND
SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA
SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE
KOBE, JAPAN
HONG KONG, HONG KONG
TOKYO, JAPAN
SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE
KOBE, JAPAN
SEOUL (INCHEON), KOREA, REPUBLIC OF

HONG KONG, HONG KONG

HONG KONG, HONG KONG
SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE

SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA

SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA

AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND
MELBOURNE, AUSTRALIA
AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND
SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA
AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND

SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE

KOBE, JAPAN
SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA
SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE
KOBE, JAPAN

TOKYO, JAPAN
HONG KONG, HONG KONG

KOBE, JAPAN

TOKYO, JAPAN

The Professional Centre, Suite 1, 189 Ashmore Road, Benowa
Phone: (07) 555 79 888 | Freecall: 1300 786 888

info@zt.com.au | www.zt.com.au

0 zeppelintravel

zeppelintravelau

ATIAE

Australion Travel Industry Association



