

ALWAYS + AZAMARA

ALWAYSINCLUDED

5 Dining Options Beverages Including Alcohol 24/7 Tips & Gratuities **Exclusive Cultural Events Unlimited Self-Service Laundry**

ALWAYS EXPECTED

No Lines, No Crowds **Unique & Iconic Destinations** Overnights & Extended Destination Days

CLOSE TO HOME FAR FROM ORDINARY

Discover the world close to home with Azamara's collection of sailings from November 2025 through March 2027, exploring the vibrant coastlines of Japan, Australia, New Zealand, South East Asia, French Polynesia and the South Pacific. Step aboard one of our intimate ships, carrying no more than 700 guests, and experience the difference of small-ship cruising. With longer stays in port and more overnight visits than other cruise lines, Azamara takes you deeper into each destination, allowing you the time to truly connect with local culture and hidden gems. Celebrate New Year's Eve beneath the fireworks of Sydney Harbour, marvel at the beauty of Japan's cherry blossoms, and immerse yourself in the incredible marine life of French Polynesia and the South Pacific. With Always Azamara inclusions—all beverages, all meals, gratuities and taxes, plus the convenience of self-service laundry—your journey is as effortless as it is enriching. This is more than a holiday; it's Destination Immersion®, designed to let you travel deeper, linger longer, and uncover the extraordinary.

SAILING DATE	SHIP	NIGHTS	CRUISE NAME	EMBARK PORT	DEBARK PORT
11/15/2025	PURSUIT	29	SOUTH AFRICA, INDIA & SRI LANKA CRUISE	CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA	SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE
12/14/2025	PURSUIT	21 A	AUSTRALIA INTENSIVE HOLIDAY CRUISE	SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE	MELBOURNE, AUSTRALIA
01/04/2026	PURSUIT	16	AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALAND CRUISE	MELBOURNE, AUSTRALIA	AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND
01/20/2026	PURSUIT	16	NEW ZEALAND & AUSTRALIA CRUISE	AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND	SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA
01/21/2026	ONWARD	16	CHILE & FRENCH POLYNESIA CRUISE	CALLAO (LIMA), PERU	PAPEETE, TAHITI, FRENCH POLYNESIA



The Professional Centre, Suite 1, 189 Ashmore Road, Benowa

Phone: (07) 555 79 888 | Freecall: 1300 786 888 info@zt.com.au | www.zt.com.au







SAILING DATE	SHIP	NIGHTS	CRUISE NAME	EMBARK PORT	DEBARK PORT
02/05/2026	PURSUIT	15	AUSTRALIA & INDONESIA CRUISE	SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA	BENOA, BALI, INDONESIA
02/05/2026	PURSUIT	22	AUSTRALIA & INDONESIA CRUISE	SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA	SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE
02/06/2026	ONWARD	9	FRENCH POLYNESIA CRUISE	PAPEETE, TAHITI, FRENCH POLYNESIA	AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND
02/16/2026	ONWARD	15	NEW ZEALAND & AUSTRALIA CRUISE	AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND	SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA
02/20/2026	PURSUIT	7	INDONESIA INTENSIVE	BENOA, BALI, INDONESIA	SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE
02/27/2026	PURSUIT	14	VIETNAM, CHINA & JAPAN CRUISE	SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE	KOBE, JAPAN
03/03/2026	ONWARD	21	AUSTRALIA & ASIA CRUISE	SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA	HONG KONG, HONG KONG
03/13/2026	PURSUIT	14	JAPAN INTENSIVE CRUISE	KOBE, JAPAN	TOKYO, JAPAN
03/24/2026	ONWARD	15	VIETNAM & THAILAND CRUISE	HONG KONG, HONG KONG	SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE
03/27/2026	PURSUIT	14	JAPAN INTENSIVE CRUISE	TOKYO, JAPAN	KOBE, JAPAN
10/02/2026	PURSUIT	14	JAPAN INTENSIVE CRUISE	TOKYO, JAPAN	SEOUL (INCHEON), KOREA, REPUBLIC OF
10/02/2026	PURSUIT	29	ASIA CRUISE	TOKYO, JAPAN	HONG KONG, HONG KONG
10/16/2026	PURSUIT	15	CHINA INTENSIVE CRUISE	SEOUL (INCHEON), KOREA, REPUBLIC OF	HONG KONG, HONG KONG
10/31/2026	PURSUIT	14	VIETNAM & THAILAND CRUISE	HONG KONG, HONG KONG	SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE
10/31/2026	PURSUIT	34	ASIA & AUSTRALIA CRUISE	HONG KONG, HONG KONG	SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA
11/14/2026	PURSUIT	20	INDONESIA & AUSTRALIA CRUISE	SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE	SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA
12/04/2026	PURSUIT	15	AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALAND CRUISE	SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA	AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND
12/19/2026	PURSUIT	16 N	IEW ZEALAND & AUSTRALIA HOLIDAY CRI	UISE AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND	MELBOURNE, AUSTRALIA
01/04/2027	PURSUIT	16	AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALAND CRUISE	MELBOURNE, AUSTRALIA	AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND
01/20/2027	PURSUIT	16	NEW ZEALAND & AUSTRALIA CRUISE	AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND	SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA
01/23/2027	QUEST	14	SOUTH PACIFIC CRUISE	PAPEETE, TAHITI, FRENCH POLYNESIA	AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND
02/05/2027	PURSUIT	19	AUSTRALIA & INDONESIA CRUISE	SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA	SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE
02/05/2027	PURSUIT	34	AUSTRALIA & ASIA CRUISE	SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA	KOBE, JAPAN
02/07/2027	QUEST	15	NEW ZEALAND & AUSTRALIA CRUISE	AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND	SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA
02/22/2027	QUEST	20	AUSTRALIA & BALI CRUISE	SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA	SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE
02/24/2027	PURSUIT	15	ASIA HIGHLIGHTS CRUISE	SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE	KOBE, JAPAN
03/11/2027	PURSUIT	14	JAPAN INTENSIVE	KOBE, JAPAN	TOKYO, JAPAN
03/14/2027	QUEST	19	SOUTHEAST ASIA CRUISE	SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE	HONG KONG, HONG KONG
03/25/2027	PURSUIT	9	JAPAN INTENSIVE	TOKYO, JAPAN	KOBE, JAPAN
03/25/2027	PURSUIT	18	JAPAN INTENSIVE	TOKYO, JAPAN	TOKYO, JAPAN



